
   

 

Схема сети низкого давления д. Сюльтюп 

ГРПШ №616 

Дата 
 

3 

4 

5 

9 

13 6 14 

16 

8 

7 
15 

10 

11 

1 
2 

12 

Номер                    

участка 

Длина 

участка, 

м 

d факт 

, мм 

d 

рекоменд 

1-2 346,4 57 40 

2-3 186 57 50 

3-4 316 76 63 

4-5 656,4 114 75 

5-14 40 159 75 

6-14 495 76 50 

7-9 392 
 

50 

8-9 412 
 

50 

9-12 192 
 

63 

10-11 86 
 

32 

11-12 104 
 

40 
12-13 282 76 75 

13-14 195,5 108 75 

14-16 195 159 125 

15-16 306 
 

40 
16-

ГРПШ№616 
26 159 125 
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ООО «ТандемПроект» 
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Существующая и перспективная схема 

газоснабжения сетей 

  


